Seminar Speakers - Nutritional Sciences Dept., Rutgers School of Environmental and Biological Sciences

RETURN TO RUTGERS

HOME PAGE

« Back to: Department of Nutritional Sciences

Seminar Speakers for Spring 2010

Date

2.03.10

2.10.10

3.3.10

3.24.10

3.31.10

4.14.10

4.21.10

4.28.10

5.12.10

5.19.10

5.26.10

. Seminar Speakers - Spring 2010

Seminar Speaker

MarciaVitolo

Joe Bass, Ph.D.

Peter Gillies, Ph.D.

Greg Henderson, Ph.D.

Julie Mennélla, Ph.D

Thomas Haines, Ph.D.

Jennifer Orlet Fisher, Ph.
D.

Nanjoo Suh, Ph.D.

Susan Fried

John Himes

Michael G. Tordoff, Ph.D.

. Seminar Speakers - Fall 2009

Topic

Spring 2010

"Effect of Nutritional Intervention in Infancy on Dietary
Quality in Preschool”

"Clock Genes and Cardiometabolic Risk: From Transcriptional
Control of Behavior to Metabolism"

"Nutritional Pharmacology of Omega-3 Fatty Acids: A Clinica
Research Update"

"Impact of Physical Activity and Energy Balance Upon
Metabolite Kinetics"

"The Sweet Taste of Childhood: From Basic to Culture"

"Cholesterol's Rolein Inhibiting Na+ Leakage Into Animal
Cdlls: Statins and Rhabdomyolysis"
Jointly sponsored with RCLR

"How Much is Enough? Environmental Influences on Intake
Regulation in Y oung Children"

"Headth Benefits of Blueberries: Prevention of Colon Cancer
by Stilbenes in Blueberries'

"Mechanisms Regulating Sex Differences In Fat Distribution
and Its Impact On Health"
Jointly sponsored with RCLR

"Asessment of Obesity Using BMI in Addolescent Girls and
the Effects of Menarcheal Status'

"Calcium: The New Taste Sensation"

http://nutrition.rutgers.edu/seminars.html (2 of 3)6/21/2010 10:08:40 AM

Institution

Federal University of Health
Sciences

Northwestern University

Founding Director of NJ
Institute for Food, Nutrition &
Health, Rutgers University

Rutgers University

Monell Research Center

Rockefeller University

Temple University

Ernest Mario School of
Pharmacy, Rutgers University

Boston University

University of Minnesota

Monell Chemical Senses
Center


http://www.rutgers.edu/
http://www.rutgers.edu/
http://nutrition.rutgers.edu/index.html
http://nutrition.rutgers.edu/documents/SeminarYanhongJin10.14.09.pdf

	rutgers.edu
	Seminar Speakers - Nutritional Sciences Dept., Rutgers School of Environmental and Biological Sciences




