RETURN TO RUTGERS HOME PAGE

« Back to: Department of Nutritional Sciences

Seminar Speakers for Spring 2010

Date	Seminar Speaker	Торіс	Institution
		Spring 2010	
		All seminars are held on Cook/Douglass Campus at 2PM in room 216, Davison Hall, unless otherwise noted.	
2.03.10	Marcia Vitolo	"Effect of Nutritional Intervention in Infancy on Dietary Quality in Preschool"	Federal University of Health Sciences
2.10.10	Joe Bass, Ph.D.	"Clock Genes and Cardiometabolic Risk: From Transcriptional Control of Behavior to Metabolism"	Northwestern University
3.3.10	Peter Gillies, Ph.D.	"Nutritional Pharmacology of Omega-3 Fatty Acids: A Clinical Research Update"	Founding Director of NJ Institute for Food, Nutrition & Health, Rutgers University
3.24.10	Greg Henderson, Ph.D.	"Impact of Physical Activity and Energy Balance Upon Metabolite Kinetics"	Rutgers University
3.31.10	Julie Mennella, Ph.D	"The Sweet Taste of Childhood: From Basic to Culture"	Monell Research Center
4.14.10	Thomas Haines, Ph.D.	"Cholesterol's Role in Inhibiting Na+ Leakage Into Animal Cells: Statins and Rhabdomyolysis" Jointly sponsored with RCLR	Rockefeller University
4.21.10	Jennifer Orlet Fisher, Ph. D.	"How Much is Enough? Environmental Influences on Intake Regulation in Young Children"	Temple University
4.28.10	Nanjoo Suh, Ph.D.	"Health Benefits of Blueberries: Prevention of Colon Cancer by Stilbenes in Blueberries"	Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy, Rutgers University
5.12.10	Susan Fried	"Mechanisms Regulating Sex Differences In Fat Distribution and Its Impact On Health" Jointly sponsored with RCLR	Boston University
5.19.10	John Himes	"Asessment of Obesity Using BMI in Addolescent Girls and the Effects of Menarcheal Status"	University of Minnesota
5.26.10	Michael G. Tordoff, Ph.D.	"Calcium: The New Taste Sensation"	Monell Chemical Senses Center

- Seminar Speakers Spring 2010
- Seminar Speakers Fall 2009